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200301020000
00040

01/02/2003
07:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ABN AMRO 200301020000
00030

200301090000
18490

01/09/2003
09:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCURRY,
JERRIE D

200004140001
24831

200301090000
18670

01/09/2003
09:56:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CECIL W
TRUSTEE

200101110000
12641

200301210000
40340

01/21/2003
03:11:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

199807240002
81571

200301210000
40370

01/21/2003
03:11:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200207190003
36390

200301130000
21870

01/13/2003
08:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RESTINE,
LARRY

200207290003
50310

200301280000
48860

01/28/2003
09:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAROTHERS,
JAIME K

199606200002
00921

200301310000
60280

01/31/2003
09:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMOKE,
ANTHONY A

199812040004
81651

200301310000
60300

01/31/2003
09:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
RANDALL
HEATH

200012270004
47911

200301290000
52940

01/29/2003
10:15:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER,
JOHN K

199805190001
84011

200302040000
68350

02/04/2003
01:46:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
KEVIN LEWIS

200206100002
72710

200302040000
68800

02/04/2003
02:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PUGH, LINDA
M

199806120002
19371

200302120000
87110

02/12/2003
11:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARR,
ROBERT
JONATHAN

200202280000
97191

200302120000
87130

02/12/2003
11:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
KATHRYN G

199701170000
18631

200302120000
87140

02/12/2003
11:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLSOMBECK
, DONALD W

200210020004
76160

200302130000
88500

02/13/2003
07:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COURINGTON
, LOUISE M

200111140004
93441

200302110000
84870

02/11/2003
01:34:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, KEVIN
M

199906040002
34851

200302140000
92690

02/14/2003
09:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200112130005
47091

200302190001
03450

02/19/2003
10:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COATS & CO
INC

200301030000
06070

200302210001
10080

02/21/2003
01:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACKS,
ROBERT L

200209300004
69580

200302210001
10090

02/21/2003
01:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAGWELL,
JAMES C

200207220003
40980

200302250001
16260

02/25/2003
03:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY, JOHN
C

199801210000
20851

200302240001
12390

02/24/2003
12:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLORA,
HOMER B

199703050000
68011



200303040001
28590

03/04/2003
08:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OAK BLUFF
ENTERPRISES
INC

200206060002
65740

200302280001
23410

02/28/2003
11:35:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302280001
23400

200303040001
28610

03/04/2003
08:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HLP
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200204120001
71921

200303110001
45510

03/11/2003
08:15:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200303110001
45500

200303130001
53330

03/13/2003
01:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOULWARE,
JACKIE W

200201080000
12111

200303120001
49260

03/12/2003
08:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200205100002
22690

200303130001
53760

03/13/2003
02:28:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
ANTHONY J

200107130002
91231


