Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301020000 00040	01/02/2003 07:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ABN AMRO					200301020000 00030	
200301090000 18490	01/09/2003 09:43:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCURRY, JERRIE D					200004140001 24831	
200301090000 18670	01/09/2003 09:56:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CECIL W TRUSTEE					200101110000 12641	
200301210000 40340	01/21/2003 03:11:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC					199807240002 81571	
200301210000 40370	01/21/2003 03:11:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200207190003 36390	
200301130000 21870	01/13/2003 08:26:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RESTINE, LARRY					200207290003 50310	
200301280000 48860	01/28/2003 09:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAROTHERS, JAIME K					199606200002 00921	
200301310000 60280	01/31/2003 09:07:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMOKE, ANTHONY A					199812040004 81651	
200301310000 60300	01/31/2003 09:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, RANDALL HEATH					200012270004 47911	
200301290000 52940	01/29/2003 10:15:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER, JOHN K					199805190001 84011	
200302040000 68350	02/04/2003 01:46:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, KEVIN LEWIS					200206100002 72710	
200302040000 68800	02/04/2003 02:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PUGH, LINDA M					199806120002 19371	
200302120000 87110	02/12/2003 11:29:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, ROBERT JONATHAN					200202280000 97191	
200302120000 87130	02/12/2003 11:30:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, KATHRYN G					199701170000 18631	
200302120000 87140	02/12/2003 11:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSOMBECK , DONALD W					200210020004 76160	
200302130000 88500	02/13/2003 07:58:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COURINGTON , LOUISE M					200111140004 93441	
200302110000 84870	02/11/2003 01:34:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, KEVIN M					199906040002 34851	
200302140000 92690	02/14/2003 09:06:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200112130005 47091	
200302190001 03450	02/19/2003 10:06:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COATS & CO INC					200301030000 06070	
200302210001 10080	02/21/2003 01:41:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKS, ROBERT L					200209300004 69580	
200302210001 10090	02/21/2003 01:41:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGWELL, JAMES C					200207220003 40980	
200302250001 16260	02/25/2003 03:05:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRBY, JOHN C					199801210000 20851	
200302240001 12390	02/24/2003 12:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLORA, HOMER B					199703050000 68011	

200303040001 28590	03/04/2003 08:57:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OAK BLUFF ENTERPRISES INC			200206060002 65740	
200302280001 23410	02/28/2003 11:35:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200302280001 23400	
200303040001 28610	03/04/2003 08:57:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HLP CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200204120001 71921	
		SOUTHTRUST BANK		SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200303110001 45500	
	03/13/2003 01:30:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOULWARE, JACKIE W			200201080000 12111	
200303120001 49260	03/12/2003 08:29:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			200205100002 22690	
	03/13/2003 02:28:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, ANTHONY J			200107130002 91231	